Volvo Cars – Cancellation Form

To Volvo Cars

Volvo Car Malaysia Sdn Bhd 18th Floor Wisma Sime Darby, Jalan Raja Laut 50350 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

I hereby give notice that I cancel my contract of sale for the provision of the following service:

(e.g. Volvo On Call)

Order number:

Ordered on:

Your name:

Your address:

Your signature:

Date:

You can return this form to us by mail to Volvo Car Malaysia Sdn Bhd, 18th Floor Wisma Sime Darby, Jalan Raja Laut, 50350 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, or you can contact us at https://www.volvocars.com/my/support/contact-us.